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Direction
Middle School — Bus Station stand 8

53 stops

Open route schedule

Middle School

Scissett Baths

Albert Road

Whistlestop Valley Railway

Park Road

Wakefield Rd Manor Road

Upper Lane Savile Ave

Upper Lane Emley Cross

Church Street School Ln

Rectory Ln Grange Drive

Clough Road Kirkby Grange Farm

Clough Road Highfield House

Pinfold Lane Pinfold Close

Barnsley Road Parkside

Barnsley Rd Mill Lane

Barnsley Road Hardcastle Ln

Hardcastle Ln Manordale Close

Old Rd Grange Lane

Old Road Reindeer PH

Old Rd Smithy Lane

Old Rd Green Lane

Route schedule
Middle School — Bus Station stand 8

Monday 15:50

Tuesday 15:50

Wednesday 15:50

Thursday 15:50

Friday 15:50

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Middle School

Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min
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Old Rd Ridge Road

Old Rd Carr Lane

Cross Road Middlestown School

New Road Little Bull PH

New Rd Low Lane

New Rd Hostingley Lane

Bridge Road Netherton Ln

Bridge Rd Holyoake Terrace

Bridge Road Parklands Dr

Quarry Hill Hawkingcroft

Quarry Hill Southfield Lane

Highfield Road

Horbury High Street

New Road Twitch Hill

Primary School

Wakefield Rd Stannard Well Lane

Benton Park

Lennox Drive

Broadway End

Cumbrian Way

Thornes Road

Lupset Health Centre

Gil Sike House

Gill Sike Road

Thornes Park Stadium

Park Grove Road

Westgate End

Retail Parks K

Westgate D



Westgate E

Union Street J

Bus Station stand 8



Direction
Horbury WMC — Middle School

37 stops

Open route schedule

Horbury WMC

Cluntergate

Horbury High Street

Highfield Rd High Street

Quarry Hill Southfield Lane

Quarry Hill Hawkingcroft

Bridge Road Parklands Dr

Bridge Rd Holyoake Terrace

New Rd Bridge Road

New Rd Hostingley Lane

New Rd Low Lane

New Rd Little Bull PH

Cross Road Middlestown School

Old Rd Carr Lane

Old Rd Ridge Road

Old Rd Green Lane

Old Rd Smithy Lane

Old Road Reindeer PH

Old Rd Grange Lane

Old Road New Hall Approach

Hardcastle Ln Manordale Close

Barnsley Road Hardcastle Ln

Barnsley Rd Mill Lane

Barnsley Road Parkside

Pinfold Lane Pinfold Close

Route schedule
Horbury WMC — Middle School

Monday 08:10

Tuesday 08:10

Wednesday 08:10

Thursday 08:10

Friday 08:10

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Horbury WMC

Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-232S-2357831699-621517716


Clough Road Highfield House

Clough Road Kirkby Grange Farm

Rectory Ln Grange Drive

Church Street School Ln

Upper Lane Emley Cross

Upper Lane Savile Ave

Wakefield Rd Manor Road

Park Road

Whistlestop Valley Railway

Albert Road

Scissett Baths

Middle School

232S Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wakefield

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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